
RUSTIC
furniture series



RUSTIC ̶  the bathroom furniture series, inspired by nature. This collection 
brings a timeless classic and quality, that you will appreciate for a long time! 
Luxury style, harmony and flawless entirety of this series, consist of precisely 
thought out details. We offer two models of handles in nickel, antique brass 
or matte matt black, that highlight the texture and color colour of oak veneer 
furniture. Mirrors with real oak frames complement the collection. RUSTIC 
series furniture are inseparable from functionality and comfort ̶ two-depth 
basin units are suitable for any size of  the bathroom. This is an exclusive 
and solid collection, that will bring vitality and coziness to every home.
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RUSTIC – the harmony of nature and luxury!



smoked oak veneer bleached oak veneer
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59 cm

79 cm

99 cm

119 cm

119 cm

BU/6-3DR/N06-RST
BU/6-3DR/N08-RST

BU/8-3DR/N06-RST
BU/8-3DR/N08-RST

BU/10-3DR/N06-RST
BU/10-3DR/N08-RST

BU/12-3DR/N06-RST
BU/12-3DR/N08-RST

BUD/12-3DR/N06-RST
BUD/12-3DR/N08-RST

RUSTIC

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

BASIN UNITS
MODEL WIDTH COLOUR ART.NO.

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2 
UWL/60
AC1312/60
AC1314/60
AC1311
AC1411
AC1413
ACW11-3/N0x × 2
ACP11/60-3
ACW01-BL-BU/60-3
ACH111

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
UWL/80 
AC1312/80
AC1314/80
AC1311
AC1411
AC1413
ACW11-3/N0x × 2
ACP11/80-3
ACW01-BL-BU/80-3
ACH111

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2 
UWL/100 
AC1312/100
AC1314/100
AC1311
AC1411
AC1413
ACW11-3/N0x × 4
ACP11/100-3
ACW01-BL-BU/100-3
ACH111

HANDLES
HANDLES 
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 9W
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Siphon Pop-pup
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

HANDLES
HANDLES 
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 10W 
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Siphon Pop-pup
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail 

HANDLES 
HANDLES
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 11W
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Siphon Pop-pup
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
UWL/120 
AC1312/120
AC1314/120
AC1311
AC1411 × 2 
AC1413 × 2
ACW11-3/N0x × 4 
ACP11D/120-3
ACW01-BL-BUD/120-3
ACH111

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2 
UWL/120 
AC1312/120
AC1314/120
AC1311
AC1411
AC1413
ACW11-3/N0x × 4 
ACP11/120-3
ACW01-BL-BU/120-3
ACH111

HANDLES 
HANDLES
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 12W 
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphons
Siphons Pop-pup
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

HANDLES
HANDLES 
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 12W
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Siphon Pop-pup
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

59 cm

79 cm

99 cm

119 cm

35 cm

BUC/6-3DR/N06-RST
BUC/6-3DR/N08-RST

BUC/8-3DR/N06-RST
BUC/8-3DR/N08-RST

BUC/10-3DR/N06-RST
BUC/10-3DR/N08-RST

BUC/12-3DR/N06-RST
BUC/12-3DR/N08-RST

TU/35-2/N06-RST
TU/35-2/N08-RST

RUSTIC

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

UNDERTOP CABINETS

TALL UNITS

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
AC1611
ACP301

HANDLES 
HANDLES
Laundry basket with slides
Swivel tray

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

COLOUR

COLOUR

ART.NO.

ART.NO.

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
UWL/60
AC1312/60
AC1314/60
AC1311
AC1412
ACW11-3/N0x × 2 
ACP12/60-3
ACW01-BL-BUC/60-3
ACH111

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
UWL/80 
AC1312/80
AC1314/80
AC1311
AC1412
ACW11-3/N0x × 2 
ACP12/80-3
ACW01-BL-BUC/80-3
ACH111

HANDLES 
HANDLES
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 9W
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

HANDLES 
HANDLES
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 10W 
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
UWL/100 
AC1312/100
AC1314/100
AC1311
AC1412
ACW11-3/N0x × 4 
ACP12/100-3
ACW01-BL-BUC/100-3
ACH111

H15/xx × 2 
H16/xx × 2
UWL/120 
AC1312/120
AC1314/120
AC1311
AC1412
ACW11-3/N0x × 6 
ACP12/120-3
ACW01-BL-BUC/120-3
ACH111

HANDLES 
HANDLES
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 11W
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail

HANDLES 
HANDLES
LED lighting under basin with sensor system 12W
LED illumination of drawers, IP44
LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch
Socket for drawer, IP44
Siphon
Wooden dividers (full top drawer) 
Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer)
Set of wooden drawer boxes
Towel rail



60 cm

80 cm

16 cm

5.4 cm

MR-R/60x80/N06-RST
MR-R/60x80/N08-RST

MR-R/80x80/N06-RST
MR-R/80x80/N08-RST

H15/160BN
H15/160BL
H15/160IN

H16/30BR
H16/30IN

RUSTIC

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BLEACHED OAK VENEER
SMOKED OAK VENEER

BRIGHT NICKEL
MATT BLACK
INOX LOOK

ANTIQUE BRASS
INOX LOOK

MIRRORS

HANDLES

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

COLOUR

COLOUR

ART.NO.

ART.NO.
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KAME UAB 
Kokybės 4, Biruliškių km., Kauno r., LT-54469, Lithuania

+ 370 37 709 897 / info@kame.lt 

www.kame.lt


