





RUSTIC – the bathroom furniture series, inspired by nature. This collection brings a timeless classic and quality, that you will appreciate for a long time! Luxury style, harmony and flawless entirety of this series, consist of precisely thought out details. We offer two models of handles in nickel, antique brass or matte matt black, that highlight the texture and color colour of oak veneer furniture. Mirrors with real oak frames complement the collection. RUSTIC series furniture are inseparable from functionality and comfort – two-depth basin units are suitable for any size of the bathroom. This is an exclusive and solid collection, that will bring vitality and coziness to every home.

**RUSTIC** – the harmony of nature and luxury!















smoked oak veneer

bleached oak veneer

## **RUSTIC**

#### BASIN UNITS

BASIN UNITS	WIDTH	COLOLIB	ARTINO
MODEL	WIDTH	COLOUR	ART.NO.
59.2	59 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BU/6-3DR/N06-RST BU/6-3DR/N08-RST
	_ <b>+</b> _	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
50		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 9W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Siphon Pop-pup Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/60 AC1312/60 AC1314/60 AC1311 AC1411 AC1413 ACW11-3/N0x × 2 ACP11/60-3 ACW01-BL-BU/60-3 ACH111
19.2	79 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BU/8-3DR/N06-RST BU/8-3DR/N08-RST
	[+]	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
45		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 10W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Siphon Pop-pup Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/80 AC1312/80 AC1314/80 AC1311 AC1411 AC1413 ACW11-3/N0x × 2 ACP11/80-3 ACW01-BL-BU/80-3 ACH111
99.2	99 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BU/10-3DR/N06-RST BU/10-3DR/N08-RST
	_ <b>+</b>	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
50		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 11W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Siphon Pop-pup Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/100 AC1312/100 AC1314/100 AC1311 AC1411 AC1413 ACW11-3/N0x × 4 ACP11/100-3 ACW01-BL-BU/100-3 ACH111
119.2	119 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BU/12-3DR/N06-RST BU/12-3DR/N08-RST
	_ <b>+</b>	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 12W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Siphon Pop-pup Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/120 AC1312/120 AC1314/120 AC1311 AC1411 AC1413 ACW11-3/NOx × 4 ACP11/120-3 ACW01-BL-BU/120-3 ACH111
119.2	119 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BUD/12-3DR/N06-RST BUD/12-3DR/N08-RST
	<b>┌</b> ┿■	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 12W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphons Siphons Pop-pup Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/120 AC1312/120 AC1314/120 AC1311 AC1411 × 2 AC1413 × 2 ACW11-3/N0x × 4 ACP11D/120-3 ACW01-BL-BUD/120-3 ACH111

## **RUSTIC**

#### UNDERTOP CABINETS

UNDERTOP CABINETS			
MODEL	WIDTH	COLOUR	ART.NO.
59.2	59 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BUC/6-3DR/N06-RST BUC/6-3DR/N08-RST
	<b>_</b>	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
50		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 9W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/60 AC1312/60 AC1314/60 AC1311 AC1412 ACW11-3/N0x × 2 ACP12/60-3 ACW01-BL-BUC/60-3
19.	* 79 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BUC/8-3DR/N06-RST BUC/8-3DR/N08-RST
	_ <b>+</b> _	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
99.2		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 10W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/80 AC1312/80 AC1314/80 AC13111 AC1412 ACW11-3/N0x × 2 ACP12/80-3 ACW01-BL-BUC/80-3 ACH111
	99 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BUC/10-3DR/N06-RST BUC/10-3DR/N08-RST
50	<b>_+</b>	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
119.2		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 11W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/100 AC1312/100 AC1311/100 AC1311 AC1412 ACW11-3/N0x × 4 ACP12/100-3 ACW01-BL-BUC/100-3 ACH111
	119 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	BUC/12-3DR/N06-RST BUC/12-3DR/N08-RST
	_ <b>+</b> _	ACCESSORIES	ART.NO.
		HANDLES HANDLES LED lighting under basin with sensor system 12W LED illumination of drawers, IP44 LED Lighting underneath basin with sensor switch Socket for drawer, IP44 Siphon Wooden dividers (full top drawer) Plexiglass boxes (full top drawer) Set of wooden drawer boxes Towel rail	H15/xx × 2 H16/xx × 2 UWL/120 AC1312/120 AC1314/120 AC1311 AC1412 ACW11-3/N0x × 6 ACP12/120-3 ACW01-BL-BUC/120-3 ACH111
TALL UNITS			
MODEL	width	COLOUR	ART.NO.
35.2+35.2	35 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	TU/35-2/N06-RST TU/35-2/N08-RST
160	₫■	ACCESSORIES  HANDLES HANDLES Laundry basket with slides Swivel tray	ART.NO.  H15/xx × 2  H16/xx × 2  AC1611  ACP301

# **RUSTIC**

### MIRRORS

MINNONS			
MODEL	WIDTH	COLOUR	ART.NO.
80	60 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	MR-R/60x80/N06-RST MR-R/60x80/N08-RST
80	80 cm	BLEACHED OAK VENEER SMOKED OAK VENEER	MR-R/80x80/N06-RST MR-R/80x80/N08-RST

#### HANDLES

MODEL	WIDTH	COLOUR	ART.NO.
16	16 cm	BRIGHT NICKEL MATT BLACK INOX LOOK	H15/160BN H15/160BL H15/160IN
\$\frac{1}{2}\frac{1}{2	5.4 cm	ANTIQUE BRASS INOX LOOK	H16/30BR H16/30IN



